





STATE OF IDAHO

Office of the secretary of state, Lawerence Denney FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT (LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY) Idaho Secretary of State

PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2301 Filing Fee: \$100.00 For Office Use Only



File #: 0003999558

Date Filed: 9/9/2020 7:31:12 AM

Foreign Registration Statement (Limited Liability Company) Select one: Standard, Expedited or Same Day Service (see descriptions below)		Standard (filing fee \$100)	
1. The name this limited liability company will use in Idaho is:			
Type of Limited Liability Company		Foreign Limited Liability Company	
Entity name Aidin Electric, L.L.C.		Aidin Electric, L.L.C.	
2. Home Jursidiction			
The jurisdiction of formation is:		NEBRASKA	
3. The street address of its domestic principal office (if re Street Address	equired by the laws of the juri	sdiction of formation) is: DENISE D. MYERS	
		415 S HIGH ST	
		CAIRO, NE 68824	
4. The mailing address of its domestic principal office (if required by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation) is:			
Mailing Address		None	
5. The complete street address of the principal office is:			
Principal Office Address		DARRELL JOHNSON, JR. 1908 CHAPEL ROAD	
		SWAN VALLEY, ID 83449	
6. The mailing address of the principal office is:			
Mailing Address		DARRELL JOHNSON, JR. PO BOX 32	
		IRWIN, ID 83428-0032	
7. Registered Agent Name and Address			
Registered Agent		Registered Agent	
		Darrell Johnson, Jr. Physical Address:	
		1908 CHAPEL ROAD	
		SWAN VALLEY, ID 83449 Mailing Address:	
		PO BOX 32	
IRWIN, ID 83428-0032			
Affirm that the registered agent appointed has consented to serve as registered agent for this entity.			
8. Governors		1	
Name	Title	Ac	ldress
Darrell Johnson Jr	Manager	DARRELL JOHNSON, JR.	
		PO BOX 32 IRWIN, ID 83428-0032	
		,	
Signature of individual authorized by the entity to sign:			
Darrell Johnson Jr			09/11/2020
Sign Here			Date
1			



Job Title: Manager

STATE OF NEBRASKA

United States of America, } ss. State of Nebraska } Secretary of State State Capitol Lincoln, Nebraska

I, Robert B. Evnen, Secretary of State of the State of Nebraska, do hereby certify that

AIDIN ELECTRIC, L.L.C.

was duly formed under the laws of Nebraska on April 6, 2011;

all fees, taxes, and penalties due under the Nebraska Uniform Limited Liability Company Act or other law to the Secretary of State have been paid;

the Company's most recent biennial report required by section 21-125 has been filed by the Secretary of State;

the Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the company;

the Company has not delivered to the Secretary of State for filing a Statement of Dissolution;

a Statement of Termination has not been filed by the Secretary of State.

This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices.

In Testimony Whereof,



I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Nebraska on this date of

September 7, 2020

When Somen

Secretary of State